1 | 2 3 4 | 5 [ 6 [ 7 8 9 10
IF IN DOUBT - ASK REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES
**WARNING**
(H)  DESIGN LOCKED
UNDER CONTRACT.
SALES DIRECTOR
OR DEPUTY APPROVAL
I _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ON ECP REQUIRED
BEFORE UPDATING
| |
| |
| |
i | w
o
[79)
! | 21")
o S o o v "02" STYLE °
— = KEY CAN BE
KEY M?IVEMENT REMOVED IN THIS POSN
KEY:
N = NEUTRAL
A = ACTUATED
. 484 REF .
__ _ _ . o oo [ T T T T o o T o
g - : :
(2’4
I 1 3 | |
1l i - I |
ol o [1 .
86 REF M5 FIXING DOWN HOLE M5 FIXING DOWN HOLE ~ 35 REF
UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES *k% :
H 2_f82 03/0_8_/?015 JS_M LINEP:R HOLE DIA ANGUOLAR — \iI_EF MATERIAL See Part Drawings (N:Z\?vr;]anaesnes Ltd. ;—:!(122 gg;:}%;g g}gg?g
- — — — 00 =025 00 -s0s5 INDICATES |  DRAWN IFINISH: H B E , East Sussex BN9 OLA ,
REV ECP No DATE NAME 0.00 = +0.15  0.00 = +0.0/-0.09 gﬁl;llz\‘%T(l)cl)\lN CM See Part Drawings y United Kingdom www.cashbases.co.uk
PROD. ENG. APPROVED BY: CHECKED BY: DATE SIMILAR TO PROJECT MAXI
=R, [ Cnn, |[TIRRSETSET, T sovorsou | ovidies e ) e e it
= s g b Siced ot e b o or I USED ON |EST. WEIGHT | PAPER| SHEET |SCALE - H
© NORT T araving ay e epr00ced o VarEUEGy ey T or 3 TS LG | Sy |6 liorz T MAXI - 2 "SLOTS’ 1 LOCK| I90219
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10




1 | 2 | 3 4 l 5 | 6 | 7 8 9 10
mEM NO. |\ ooRT DESCRIPTION Qry. REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES
(E) 1 |15063 WASHER (8.35i/d 16 0/d 1 thk) ] IF IN DOUBT - ASK
A 2 15093 WASHER (8.35i/d 17 o/d 1.6 thk):NYLON 1
3 15096 LEVER - DRAW EJECTION 1
4 15553 BASEBOARD 1
5 15628 DRAWER FRONT 1
6 15629 MAXI CASE 1
7 15717 TRAY 1
8 15733 TRANSFER LEVER (435 deep MAXI) 1
B 9 17458 CAM 1
10 20145 EJECTOR SPRING ASSY 1
11 30003 SPRING 1
12 50003 NUT M5 FULL PLATED 1<)
13 50004 HEX HEAD SCREW (M5x12) 6
14 50006 NUT M4 FULL PLATED 2
15 50007 WASHER M5 INT SHAKEPROOF 6 @
c 16 50008 ECLIP7.371/D 2
17 50012 RIVET SHORT 1 @
(D)18  |50018 ECLIP 3.731/D 2
| 19 50065 M4 SPRING WASHER 2 @
20 50115 WASHER (M4) 6
21 [50176 ARROW CLIP 1 @
22 50236 NYLOC NUT M4 4
D 23 50578 CARP NUT M4 (C-1041) 2
24 60041 NYLON ROLLER 1 (G @
25 60064 LATCH PIN 1
- 26 80005 RUNNERS PAIR 1 @
28 80150 RUNNER CLIP 80150 2
29 81048 BUMPON (SQUARE 30x30x8 HIGH) 4
30 81407 PORON 50 SHORE SQ PAD 2
E 32 SEE BOM 800 SERIES LOCK 1 @
33 20268 REMOTE MECH ASSEMBLY 1
— @ *WARNING** °
DESIGN LOCKED
UNDER CONTRACT.
SALES DIRECTOR
F OR DEPUTY APPROVAL
ON ECP REQUIRED
BEFORE UPDATING
FABRICATED CASH DRAWER BUILD NOTES
ADD GREASE (Pt.N0.80548) TO THE FOLLOWING PARTS.
sl CAM, LATCH PIN AND LATCH FORKS I/
(©) F01423 (X2) REMOVED @ @ @
| (F) T/LPIVOT REMOVED
UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES : .
T 2:1_182 03/o§fo15 J-S—M '6'NE'°;R+O'5 EOLF—:D%S ﬁg‘%}-’*‘? Hi" \il_E_E MATERIAL See Part Drawings CASH B A SE S ﬁg\m anaes;s Ltd. ;Zi(:ﬁ gg;g;g g}gg?g
— — — 00 =:025 00 =+025 INDICATES |~ DRAWN | FINISH: _ East Sussex BN9 OLA
’ REV ECP No DATE : NAME 0.00 = +0.15  0.00 =+0.0/-0.09 E)\IISIPEE%T(I)?\JN CM See Part Drawings United Kingdom www.cashbases.co.uk ’
PR@E;E“"G' — '??E’WVED 25 CHECZEQ BY: THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION osﬂ’g,goog, SIMlLAiTO PROJECT TITLE LMAXL_| DRAWING NUMBER REV
& = a0 [ EX  [T0'58 6885, ALL IS IN mm £ nponoTscaLE
© No part of ‘this drawing may be_reprodu.ced or t(anjs,mitted by any form, or in any means including USED ON  |EST. WEIGHT PAAP.;R SHEET SC'?‘LE MAXI - 2 SLOTS, 1 LOCK 902 1 9 H
photoco]pylng and recorldlng, without p2r|or permission |of Cash Basesa Ltd. Newhaverl1, East SussexLi [ - - 10406-0|9 é2 OF 2 1.|5 . | . | - | —




